Issue 1.4 (15/01/19) Page 1 of 5
Ultrasonic Level Sensor
© Copyright Annicom 2019. All Rights Reserved
The AX-UL-Sxx-xx-x are a range of Ultrasonic level sensors
designed for level measurement in tanks or sumps. They provide a
4-20mA output to the BMS system or alarm. The units use non-
intrusive ultrasonic pulse technology such that any liquid can be
measured. The units are housed in an IP68 housing and are fixed to

Note,display can be ordered separately as part AX-UL-SAP200
Hungary
Order code break down:
See page 2 for common codes AX-UL-S  -3     0-
Display Code
No display E
With display G
Housing Code
Polypropylene P
PVDF V
Range Code
0.35 to 8m 7
0.25 to 6m 8
Output & Type Code
4-20mA 2
HART 4
4-20mA    Ex 6
HART       Ex 8
Relay Code
No relay -
With relay R
Issue 1.4 (15/01/19) Page 2 of 5
Ultrasonic Level Sensor
© Copyright Annicom 2019. All Rights Reserved
Order codes for 2-Wire, 4-20mA output Ultrasonic Level Sensors
Polypropylene housing PVDF housing (recommended
for diesel tanks)
AX-UL-SEP380-2 AX-UL-SEV380-2 0.25 to 6m depth
AX-UL-SEP370-2 AX-UL-SEV370-2 0.35 to 8m depth
AX-UL-SEP380-4 AX-UL-SEV380-4 0.25 to 6m depth with HART o/p
AX-UL-SEP370-4 AX-UL-SEV370-4 0.35 to 8m depth  with HART o/p
AX-UL-SGP380-2 AX-UL-SGV380-2 0.25 to 6m depth, with SAP200 LCD
AX-UL-SGP370-2 AX-UL-SGV370-2 0.35 to 8m depth, with SAP200 LCD
AX-UL-SGP380-4 AX-UL-SGV380-4 0.25 to 6m depth, with HART o/p & SAP200 LCD
AX-UL-SGP370-4 AX-UL-SGV370-4 0.35 to 8m depth, with HART o/p & SAP200 LCD
AX-UL-SEP380-6 AX-UL-SEV380-6 0.25 to 6m depth, explosion proof
AX-UL-SEP370-6 AX-UL-SEV370-6 0.35 to 8m depth, explosion proof
AX-UL-SEP380-8 AX-UL-SEV380-8 0.25 to 6m depth with HART o/p, explosion proof
AX-UL-SEP370-8 AX-UL-SEV370-8 0.35 to 8m depth  with HART o/p, explosion proof
AX-UL-SGP380-6 AX-UL-SGV380-6 0.25 to 6m depth, with SAP200 LCD, explosion proof
AX-UL-SGP370-6 AX-UL-SGV370-6 0.35 to 8m depth, with SAP200 LCD, explosion proof
AX-UL-SGP380-8 AX-UL-SGV380-8 0.25 to 6m depth, with HART o/p & SAP200 LCD, explosion proof
AX-UL-SGP370-8 AX-UL-SGV370-8 0.35 to 8m depth, with HART o/p & SAP200 LCD, explosion proof
Add suffix ‘R’ to any code Relay Output
AX-UL-SAP200 LCD Display/programming module
Measured current mA Indicated distance m
Unit type (range)
-370 -380
4.0 8.00 6.00
6.0 7.04 5.28
8.0 6.09 4.56
10 5.13 3.84
12 4.18 3.13
14 3.22 2.41
16 2.26 1.69
18 1.31 0.97
20 0.35 0.25
Default measurement outputs:
Page 3 of 5© Copyright Annicom 2019. All Rights Reserved